Jenn-Air LSE2704W 08 - HEATER
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nn-Air Residential Jenn-Air LSE2704W Stacked Washer and Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - HEATER
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number
211294

Y303362
314995
315346
314848
307473
314998
Y308615

315000

314554
303396
33001400
307183

308591

Replaced By

90767

W10116760

33002682

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Inlet Duct Assembly - DE
Enclosure, Heater
Bracket, Thermal Fuse
Screw

Fuse, Thermal

Insulator, Terminal
Heater Sub-Assembly

Screw, Coin Drop Mounting
Brk.

SCREW
Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Heater Assembly
Heater Assembly

CONVERSION KIT(240V TO
208V)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512474-residential-jenn-air-lse2704w-stacked-washer-and-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434578-jenn-air-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434388-jenn-air-y303362-washer-dryer-inlet-duct-assembly-de.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434616-jenn-air-314995-washer-dryer-enclosure-heater.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434077-jenn-air-315346-washer-dryer-bracket-thermal-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434677-jenn-air-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434374-jenn-air-307473-washer-dryer-fuse-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434078-jenn-air-314998-washer-dryer-insulator-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434619-jenn-air-y308615-washer-dryer-heater-sub-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434646-jenn-air-33002682-washer-dryer-screw-coin-drop-mounting-brk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434375-jenn-air-303396-washer-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434519-jenn-air-33001400-washer-dryer-heater-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434560-jenn-air-307183-washer-dryer-heater-assembly.html

	Jenn-Air LSE2704W 08 - HEATER

